Id turno

Canale
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE
8 GAE

Descrizione

GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia
GAE scuola infanzia provincia di Perugia

Provincia Classe concorso

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
ADA3

Graduatoria Posizione graduatoria

GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE
GAE

0 0o B

11
12
13
14
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25

Cognome

1 PASSERI

2 BRUGNONI
3 CROCIONI
4 FUSO

5 CANTONE
6 PEIRANO

7 DI CHIARO
8 PERUGINI

9 MONACELLI
10 SELLA
11 VESCHINI
12 PENDOLINO
13 ROSSI
14 MADDOLI
15 BICCHERI
16 NESI
17 PASSERI
18 FORTUNATO
19 GHIRELLI

1 IARACA'

Nome
SILVIA
DEBORA
LUCIA
GESSICA
MARIA
GIULIA
NUNZIA
LUCIA
VANESSA
LILIANA
ELISA
GRAZIELLA
SILVIA
MARIA ALESSANDRA
ROSA
BARBARA
DEBORA
FILOMENA
SILVIA
ANNA

Scuola assegnata
PGAA854003
PGAA85600P
PGAA85600P
PGAA05200C
PGAA85100G
PGAA85100G
PGAA853007
PGAA85100G
PGAA85800A
PGAA06000B
PGAA04200T
PGAA05100L
PGAA040006
PGAA04200T
PGAA02100R
PGAA870001
PGAA05100L
PGAA870001
PGAA80700D
PGAA853007

Denominazione scuola

I.C. PERUGIA 13

1.C. PERUGIA 15

I.C. PERUGIA 15

D.D. Il CIRCOLO SPOLETO

1.C. PERUGIA 1 "F. MORLACCHI"
1.C. PERUGIA 1 "F. MORLACCHI"
I.C. PERUGIA 14

1.C. PERUGIA 1 "F. MORLACCHI"
1.C. PERUGIA 8

D.D. TODI

D.D. 2 CIRC. MARSCIANO AMMETO
D.D. 1 CIRCOLO SPOLETO

D.D. MAGIONE

D.D. 2 CIRC. MARSCIANO AMMETO
D.D. "F. RASETTI" - C. LAGO

1.C. PANICALE PIEGARO PACIANO
D.D. 1 CIRCOLO SPOLETO

1.C. PANICALE PIEGARO PACIANO
1.0. NORCIA "A.DE GASPERI-BAT"
1.C. PERUGIA 14

Precedenz:
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO






